vancouver 2010

Q8

ICE HOCKEY
HOCKEY SUR GLACE
WOMEN

FEMMES

Playing Statistics
No Name
1 SCHAUS Molly
LAWLER Erika
RUGGIERO Angela
THATCHER Karen
LAMOUREUX Monique

CAHOW Caitlin
ENGSTROM Molly
10 DUGGAN Meghan
11 CHESSON Lisa
12 POTTER Jenny

13 CHU Julie

16 STACK Kelli

17 LAMOUREUX Jocelyne
19 MARVIN Gigi

20 DARWITZ Natalie

21 KNIGHT Hilary

22 BELLAMY Kacey

23 WEILAND Kerry

27 ZAUGG-SIERGIEJ Jinelle
29 MCcLAUGHLIN Brianne

31 VETTER Jessie
Goalkeeping Statistics

© o0 NN

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
STATISTIQUES DES JOUEURS PAR EQUIPE

As of THU 25 FEB 2010 / En date du JEU 25 FEV 2010

Including Game 20

USA - United States

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG% ™ M/G TSh

GK 5 0 0 0 0

F 4 0 2 2 0 +5
D 5 3 2 5 6 +7
F 5 3 3 6 2 +8
F 5 4 6 10 2 +7
D 5 2 2 4 10 +5
D 5 3 4 7 6 +13
F 5 4 0 4 2 +4
D 5 2 3 5 2 +12
F 5 6 5 11 2 +8
F 5 2 4 6 0 +5
F 5 3 5 8 2 +4
F 5 2 4 6 0 +10
F 5 0 3 3 2 +6
F 5 4 7 11 0 +6
F 5 1 7 8 0 +8
D 5 0 1 1 4 +7
D 5 1 1 2 4 +6
F 5 0 O 0 4 +3
GK 5 0 O 0 0

GK 5 0 0 0 0

o

O OO0 000 OO0OO0OkrPFr OOFrPOO PrPOoOOO

0 0 0 0.00

0 0 7 0.00 40:16 10:04 54
1 0 19 15.79 106:25 21:17 126
0 0 12 2500 656:35 11:19 73
2 0 22 1818 7831 1542 89
1 0 6 33.33 92:17 18:27 118
2 0 13 23.08 113:44 22:44 133
2 0 20 20.00 78:12 1538 99
1 0 11 18.18 104:08 20:49 127
2 1 13 46.15 8955 17:59 105
0 0 7 2857 7857 1547 94
1 0 15 20.00 68:.07 13:37 91
0 0 10 20.00 61.05 12:13 77
0 0 11 0.00 7352 14:46 90
1 1 18 2222 90:17 18:03 106
0 0 15 6.67 86:27 17:17 106
0 0 2 0.00 8825 17:41 115
0 0 4 25.00 76:26 15:17 95
0 0 6 0.00 5343 10:44 65
0 0 0 0.00

0 0 0 0.00

ATIS

0:44
0:50
0:46
0:52

0:46
0:51
0:47
0:49
0:51

0:50
0:44
0:47
0:49
0:51

0:48
0:46
0:48
0:49

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 SCHAUS Molly 5 5 1 52:00 17.34 0 5 5 100.00 0.00 010
29 MCcLAUGHLIN Brianne 5 5 1 08:00 267 1 1 2 50.00 7.0 000
31 VETTER Jessie 5 5 4 239:50 79.99 3 68 71 95.77 0.75 231
LEGEND
A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified
G Goals GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed
GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost
MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG  Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played
TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
IHW400008_83 5.0 Report Created / Rapport créé THU 25 FEB 2010 17:37 / JEU 25 FEV 2010 17:37 Page 1/1

(2 OMEGA

Atos Origin 7@

acer



