

## PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM STATISTIQUES DES JOUEURS PAR ÉQUIPE

As of THU 25 FEB 2010 / En date du JEU 25 FÉV 2010 Including Game 20

## **USA - United States**

## **Playing Statistics**

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/-	GWG	PPG S	SHG S	OG	SG%	TM	M/G	TSh	AT/S
1	SCHAUS Molly	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00				
2	LAWLER Erika	F	4	0	2	2	0	+5	0	0	0	7	0.00	40:16	10:04	54	0:44
4	RUGGIERO Angela	D	5	3	2	5	6	+7	0	1	0	19	15.79	106:25	21:17	126	0:50
5	THATCHER Karen	F	5	3	3	6	2	+8	0	0	0	12	25.00	56:35	11:19	73	0:46
7	LAMOUREUX Monique	F	5	4	6	10	2	+7	1	2	0	22	18.18	78:31	15:42	89	0:52
8	CAHOW Caitlin	D	5	2	2	4	10	+5	0	1	0	6	33.33	92:17	18:27	118	0:46
9	ENGSTROM Molly	D	5	3	4	7	6	+13	0	2	0	13	23.08	113:44	22:44	133	0:51
10	DUGGAN Meghan	F	5	4	0	4	2	+4	1	2	0	20	20.00	78:12	15:38	99	0:47
11	CHESSON Lisa	D	5	2	3	5	2	+12	0	1	0	11	18.18	104:08	20:49	127	0:49
12	POTTER Jenny	F	5	6	5	11	2	+8	0	2	1	13	46.15	89:55	17:59	105	0:51
13	CHU Julie	F	5	2	4	6	0	+5	1	0	0	7	28.57	78:57	15:47	94	0:50
16	STACK Kelli	F	5	3	5	8	2	+4	1	1	0	15	20.00	68:07	13:37	91	0:44
17	LAMOUREUX Jocelyne	F	5	2	4	6	0	+10	0	0	0	10	20.00	61:05	12:13	77	0:47
19	MARVIN Gigi	F	5	0	3	3	2	+6	0	0	0	11	0.00	73:52	14:46	90	0:49
20	DARWITZ Natalie	F	5	4	7	11	0	+6	0	1	1	18	22.22	90:17	18:03	106	0:51
21	KNIGHT Hilary	F	5	1	7	8	0	+8	0	0	0	15	6.67	86:27	17:17	106	0:48
22	BELLAMY Kacey	D	5	0	1	1	4	+7	0	0	0	2	0.00	88:25	17:41	115	0:46
23	WEILAND Kerry	D	5	1	1	2	4	+6	0	0	0	4	25.00	76:26	15:17	95	0:48
27	ZAUGG-SIERGIEJ Jinelle	F	5	0	0	0	4	+3	0	0	0	6	0.00	53:43	10:44	65	0:49
29	McLAUGHLIN Brianne	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00				
31	VETTER Jessie	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00				

## **Goalkeeping Statistics**

oou	tooping ottationed											
No	Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
1	SCHAUS Molly	5	5	1	52:00	17.34	0	5	5	100.00	0.00	0 1 0
29	McLAUGHLIN Brianne	5	5	1	08:00	2.67	1	1	2	50.00	7.50	0 0 0
31	VETTER Jessie	5	5	4	239:50	79.99	3	68	71	95.77	0.75	2 3 1

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	AT/S	Average time per shift	DSQ	Disqualified
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played indeed
GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost
MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage	M/G	Minutes per game
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	TM	Total minutes played
TSh	Total shifts played	W	Number of games won	+/-	Net result of positive and negative participation





